22 Mayis 2022 Pazar

2. Kosu Saat:16:10
ikramiye

At
Ismi

Yas
1.DEXTER BELLE (IRE)
2.ZANJIRAH (IRE)
3.PIRATE JENNY (IRE)

4 NIGHT OF ROMANCE
5.SISTER LOLA(IRE)
6.AFFABLE

7.BEAUTIFUL SUNSHINE
8.ELANORA (IRE)
9.COUNT TOFIVE

10.DRAGONS CALL (IRE)

11.ANJALAWM (IRE)

12.SHE'S IN THE GAVE
(IRE)
13. THERIVERRUNSDEEP
(IRE)

14 MARSA (IRE)
15.POPPY PETAL (IRE)
16.T'S SNOWING (IRE)
17.SCEOLAN (IRE)

18.EXCEL ROCKET (IRE)

1)15.600 €

Orijin(Baba -
Anne)

4dyak
4yak
3yad
4dyak
S5yak
Syak
3yad
4dyak
4yak
Byak
4yak
S5yak
6yak
3yad
3yad
3yad
3yad

4yak

Yaris Programi

Handikap/Disi
2)5200€

Siklet Jokey Sahip
AJAYA (LK) - THOUSANDFOLD (USA)(GIANT'S
CAREWAY (LS 635 CDHAYES
SHAMARDAL (USA) - LANANSAAK (IRE)
ANNDAR LS 625 W.JLEE
EXCEED AND EXCEL (AUS) - CHCA WHOPA
(FE) (OGS DA, 60 CTKEANE
NGHT OF THINDER - SHOHRAH(REGIANTS oo = D
CAUSEWAY (USA)) ®  MCMONAGLE
(SLLQAE;; FONER- ROBAVBA (USAJBERWSTEN oo | copn
NEWAFPROACH- AL BADAA (W(EXCED o5 JM
ANDEXCEL (AUS)) SHERIDAN
ARDAD- LASTUCE (FR)(ORFEN (USA)) 585 RGRYAN
NONAY NEVER (USA) - VESTAVIA (RE)
AL AR () 585 WMLORDAN
BATED BREATH (LK) - TOPATOO (LK)
(BAHAMANBOLNTY) 58 |RWHELAN
DRAGON PULSE - HARRERS CALL (IRE) -
AR 58 KJMANNING
(ALr\éJ:)/)AL (UQ-MNAWH (I(GRENDESERT 7 R p CLEARY
STARSPANGLEDBANNER (AUS) - SALORINA
(USA)(A PINDY (USA)) 57 GMRYAN
CAMAGHO (UK - DOUGHONTHEGO(USA) o, JA
(BERNARDNI (USA)) HEFFERNAN
(SGLQ%E FONVER- SYMFOW (ROMONSIN  go 5 vcoEN
FAST COVPANY - RARERANSOM(UK)(OASS g5 JAMIE
DREAN) POWELL
KODIAC (LK) - SNOW PIXEE (USA) (FLOWVER
ALY (o) 545 SFOLEY
CHURCHLLL - SOVOUSHE (IRE)(BLACK
MNNALOUSHE (USA)) 54 INMCROSSE
EXCELEBRATION- DANCING ROCKET (UW(NBW £, \ JOYCE

APPROACH (IRE))

6'LI GANYAN Bu kosudan baslar, 2. GIFTE Bu kosudan baslar, GANYAN, iKiLi, SIRALI iKiLi

3)2.600€
Antrenor St

CLIPPER

LoGisTicsGr ~ ELYNAM

ENNISTOWN STUD P TWOMEY

SEAN JONES &

SEAN GMLYONS

THOROUGHBRED :

THOoROL JP OBRIEN

JAVESMCAULEY  J MCAULEY

VRS PAULINE

oinitang K J CONDON

AVORACING

LIMTED & AMURRAY

JOSEPH E KEELING MC GRASSICK

AOLMVER AOLIVER

F CAVPBELL J FEANE

PATRICK K

PATRCKK J G GEOGHEGAN

VRS ALAN DARGAN W T FARRELL

SEAVUS G SEAVUS G

ODONNELL ODONNELL

VRS MARITA

ROGERS & ELYNAM

HAYLEYB :

HALES J HARRINGTON

ANAVOINE LIMTED  J HARRINGTON

WNMCCREERY ~ WMCCREERY

HENRY

FITZGERALD KBROWN

1"

16

18

15

17

12

87

85

88

78

78

77

85

76

75

75

72

72

72

80

77

76

74

58

1200 Gim
4)1

KGS

7-130-
1-033-0
21-
111650-
585603
078-594
110-960
473123
6-1

23815-7

21-07-
00

222116-
501311-
027411-
326-973
45134-3
958-

0-980

Curragh irlanda Hipdromu

300 €

En .
s20 iyi Gy AGF idm
D.

317 0 26,55 1.87(13) False
45 0 1460 7.49(4) False
236 0 2,85 29.71(1) False
211 0 16,75 3.1(11) False
15 0 1560 4.82(8) False
13 0 20,35 2.02(12) False
14 0 26,15 1.1(15) False
15 0 535 13.37(2) False
21 0 10,10 757(3) False
8 0 2545 1.33(14) False
20 0 39,30 0.65(16) False
224 0 16,90 5.33(7) False
163 0 13,75 4.18(9) False
179 0 10,30 6.15(6) False
15 0 14,05 387(10) False
49 0 11,65 6.86(5) False
208 0 36,30 057(17) False
42 0 0.01(18) False



